
1.
2.

Date of Birth:  mm/dd/yyyy

Start of 
Play

May 15 Jun 15

$1,600.00 $535.00 $535.00 $530.00

$884.00 $295.00 $295.00 $294.00

$520.00

$156.00

$364.00

$36.00
$150.00

$52.00
$300.00

-$250.00

$240.00
$640.00

$ $ $ $

$ $ $ $

$ $ $ $TOTAL
*DUES MAY BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE YOU BEGIN PLAY OR BY INSTALLMENTS DATED OPENING DAY, MAY 15, AND JUN 15. 

SEND POST DATED CHEQUES FOR INSTALLMENT PLAN BY OPENING DAY (Cheques payable to:  Liverpool Golf Club)

Liverpool Golf Club and/or White Point Beach Resort assumes no liability for any damages or loss of personal 
items left in care of facility or staff.

POWER CART CARDS (non transferrable)
9 holes - 10 rounds 
18 holes - 20 rounds

SUBTOTAL
15% HST

ADULT

INTERMEDIATE  (19-34 YEARS)

JUNIOR (6-18 YEARS)

FIRST YEAR / INACTIVE ADULT MEMBER DISCOUNT 
(must have been inactive for 2 years or more)

CATEGORY QTY Start of Play
INSTALLMENTS

COUPLE

ASSOCIATE MEMBER (Full member at another course) 

NSGA DUES
CLUB STORAGE
PULL CART RENTAL
POWER CART TRAIL FEE 

Province
Email:
Phone:

Street
City Town
Post Code:

WHITE POINT GOLF CLUB
10 White Point Beach Resort Road
QUEENS COUNTY, NS  BOT 1G0
902- 683-2485

MEMBERSHIP
RATES AND SERVICES

2024
PLEASE COMPLETE BY FILLING IN THE APPROPRIATE OPTIONS, TOTAL AND RETURN WITH YOUR 

PAYMENT AT THE PRO SHOP.

Name:

Address:


