## WHITE POINT GOLF CLUB

10 White Point Beach Resort Road QUEENS COUNTY, NS BOT 1G0 902- 683-2485



## MEMBERSHIP RATES AND SERVICES 2024

PLEASE COMPLETE BY FILLING IN THE APPROPRIATE OPTIONS, TOTAL AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT AT THE PRO SHOP.

Name:	1.
	2.
Address:	
Street	
City Town	
Post Code:	
Province	
Email:	
Phone:	
Date of Birth: mm/dd/yyyy	

	QTY	Start of Play	INSTALLMENTS		
CATEGORY			Start of Play	May 15	Jun 15
COUPLE		\$1,600.00	\$535.00	\$535.00	\$530.00
ADULT		\$884.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$294.00
INTERMEDIATE (19-34 YEARS)		\$520.00			
JUNIOR (6-18 YEARS)		\$156.00			
ASSOCIATE MEMBER (Full member at another course)		\$364.00			
NSGA DUES		\$36.00			
CLUB STORAGE		\$150.00			
PULL CART RENTAL		\$52.00			
POWER CART TRAIL FEE		\$300.00			
FIRST YEAR / INACTIVE ADULT MEMBER DISCOUNT (must have been inactive for 2 years or more)		-\$250.00			
POWER CART CARDS (non transferrable)					
9 holes - 10 rounds		\$240.00			
18 holes - 20 rounds		\$640.00			

SUBTOTAL	\$ \$	\$ \$
15% HST	\$ \$	\$ \$
TOTAL	\$ \$	\$ \$

\*DUES MAY BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE YOU BEGIN PLAY OR BY INSTALLMENTS DATED OPENING DAY, MAY 15, AND JUN 15. SEND POST DATED CHEQUES FOR INSTALLMENT PLAN BY OPENING DAY (Cheques payable to: Liverpool Golf Club)